
Dragoon Scars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lukianowski Grzegorz Robert 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zapponi Matteo (05/465) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cella Riccardo (05/2277) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciati Marco (05/2361) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ortotteri Alex (05/2286) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasquali Andrea (05/2275) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guarinoni Amos (05/2118) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Refolli Luca (05/2111) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Mirko (05/053) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lukianowski Grzegorz 05/2284 6 13 2,17

Zapponi Matteo 05/465 6 12 2,00

Cella Riccardo 05/2277 3 6 2,00

Ciati Marco 05/2361 3 3 1,00

Ortotteri Alex 05/2286 3 3 1,00

Pasquali Andrea 05/2275 3 2 0,67

Guarinoni Amos 05/2118 0 0 0,00

Refolli Luca 05/2111 0 0 0,00

Rossi Mirko 05/053 0 0 0,00

Hocus Pocus

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ferrari Angelo (05/2178) 6 11 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Curti Caterina (05/1452) 6 7 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrari Nicola (05/2307) 6 9 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Violi Federico (05/2202) 2 4 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boschi Gianpiero (05/2311) 4 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Anelli Simone (05/2228) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bersani Claudio (05/2208) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvalaggio Gianluca (05/2207) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferrari Angelo 05/2178 12 20 1,67

Curti Caterina 05/1452 12 16 1,33

Ferrari Nicola 05/2307 12 14 1,17

Violi Federico 05/2202 5 10 2,00

Boschi Gianpiero 05/2311 7 3 0,43

Anelli Simone 05/2228 0 0 0,00

Bersani Claudio 05/2208 0 0 0,00

Salvalaggio Gianluca 05/2207 0 0 0,00

Gli Inciclonati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ferrari Alessandro (05/268) 6 14 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferretti Paolo (05/210) 6 17 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pederzani Andrea (05/643) 6 12 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dodi Francesco (05/629) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Savina Alessandro (05/1400) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thei Francesco (05/627) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paglia Stefano (05/310) 4 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovanelli Roberto (05/208) 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poletti Michele (05/324) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferrari Alessandro 05/268 9 23 2,56

Ferretti Paolo 05/210 9 23 2,56

Pederzani Andrea 05/643 9 20 2,22

Dodi Francesco 05/629 3 6 2,00

Savina Alessandro 05/1400 3 6 2,00

Thei Francesco 05/627 3 6 2,00

Paglia Stefano 05/310 7 6 0,86

Giovanelli Roberto 05/208 5 3 0,60

Poletti Michele 05/324 0 0 0,00



Chiusura Sbagliata

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

La Manna Antonio (05/1635) 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calabretti Angelo (05/1090) 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kostandova Ludmila (05/401) 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campagna Alessandro (05/400) 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertuzzi Alex (05/396) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornoni Giambattista (05/647) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

La Manna Antonio 05/1635 6 11 1,83

Calabretti Angelo 05/1090 6 6 1,00

Kostandova Ludmila 05/401 6 6 1,00

Campagna Alessandro 05/400 6 2 0,33

Bertuzzi Alex 05/396 0 0 0,00

Fornoni Giambattista 05/647 0 0 0,00

Dart N Roses

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zucchi Giulia (05/2378) 2 6 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meteori Alessandro (05/179) 6 9 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soresini Jessica (05/291) 6 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzi Andrea (05/2334) 4 1 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernini Sophie Francesca (05/2391) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonini Yuri (05/2272) 4 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soresini Nicolas (05/2271) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grossi Andrea (05/2328) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zucchi Giulia 05/2378 8 16 2,00

Meteori Alessandro 05/179 9 16 1,78

Soresini Jessica 05/291 10 15 1,50

Pizzi Andrea 05/2334 10 13 1,30

Bernini Sophie Francesca 05/2391 3 4 1,33

Bonini Yuri 05/2272 6 4 0,67

Soresini Nicolas 05/2271 0 0 0,00

Grossi Andrea 05/2328 2 0 0,00


